20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

HP202122002983120

HP202122003083301

HP202223000479804

HP202223000480837

HP202223000548545

HP202223000789328

HP202223001242253

HP202223002367435

HP202223002463669

HP202223002565953

HP202324000161127

HP202324000170845

HP202324000171607

HP202324000207817

HP202324000228464

HP202324000228632

HP202324000228997

HP202324000237666

HP202324000237924

HP202324000243766

HP202324000287361

HP202324000380577

HP202324000625714

JK202324000503107

TANSHU /Rajesh kumar

MANSI /Vijay Kumar

HIMANI /NARESH KUMAR

RAGHAYV /Gopal das

NIKITA MANDYAL /
RAVINDER SINGH

MAHESH SINGH /
MAHINDER SINGH

PALAK MEHRA /Rakesh
Kumar

SEJAL /Chunni lal

ARJUN SINGH /KARAM
CHAND

SUHANI /SOHAN LAL

Sheenam /SURENDER
SINGH

Nikhil Dhiman /RAMESH
CHAND

Muskan /HARMINDER

Kajal /TILAK RAJ

Priya Devi /TARSEM LAL

Manisha /TARSEM LAL
Vanshita /PREM LAL
Reena Devi /RAMESH
CHAND

Janvi /SATVINDER PAL

Naveen Katnoria /
MANOHAR LAL

Sahil Singh /CHAIN SINGH

Shveta Kumari /DARSHAN

LAL

Amrita /PARSHOTAM
KUMAR

Abhey Kumar /YASH PAUL

8920940788

8628034142

9780713094

8968818807

8091005063

8278896024

8894585815

7814568283

9816369595

9646242574

9015472456

7876169242

8699081534

8544786838

8894924505

8894924505

8628877457

8091282290

6230797358

8091004937

7876790697

8968992201

8198872008

9697110064

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4
YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4
YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERGE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR

Appl|cat|on sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

JK202324001951516 | Kiran Bala /Sardari Lal 9797550130 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP Application sent to PFMS for Payment
ADMINISTRATION) FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR
26 PB202223001325985 | YUVRAJ BHALLA /Vikas 9592168726 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS)) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Bhalla UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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NSP 2.0

HP202425000747369

HP202425000815397

HP202425000819548

HP202425000820906

HP202425000822216

HP202425000834003

HP202425000914568

HP202425000935935

HP202425000972376

HP202425000973824

HP202425000977435

HP202425001109959

HP202425001142245

HP202425001691856

HP202425001944958

JK202425000801128

JK202425000936442

JK202425001149509

JK202425001150828

Chander Prabha /
JAGDISH SINGH

Lucky Kumar / MANGAL
DASS

Anshika / ANGREJ SINGH

Preeti Devi / CHAINO RAM

Komal Dhiman / RAVI
KUMAR

MEHAK / SURESH KUMAR

Robin Singh / PREM LAL

KUNAL BADGAL /
NARINDER KUMAR

Chetan Kalotra /
SURINDER KUMAR

Ayush Badgal / NARINDER

KUMAR

Keshav Kumar / JAGDEV

SINGH
BHARTI / dharam pal

Tamanna Dhiman /
BALWANT SINGH

Chahat / Ravinder Kumar

Vansh / kehar singh

Payal Devi / RAKESH
KUMAR

Prito Devi / ASHOK
KUMAR

Rahul Bharti / MAKHAN
LAL

MEENU BALA / ASHOK
KUMAR

9816135059

7876714759

9805662268

7876821051

7807162105

9816762093

8627839096

7087703765

8628066166

8054285163

7876072074

7807034988

8894308329

8219555298

7876265535

9906297980

7006573597

6006988347

9541412927

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATION)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application withdrawn by Student
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application withdrawn by Student
Application withdrawn by Student

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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