NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	HP202122002983120	TANSHU /Rajesh kumar	8920940788	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	HP202122003083301	MANSI /Vijay Kumar	8628034142	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	HP202223000479804	HIMANI /NARESH KUMAR	9780713094	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
4	HP202223000480837	RAGHAV /Gopal das	8968818807	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	HP202223000548545	NIKITA MANDYAL / RAVINDER SINGH	8091005063	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	HP202223000789328	MAHESH SINGH / MAHINDER SINGH	8278896024	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	HP202223001242253	PALAK MEHRA /Rakesh Kumar	8894585815	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
3	HP202223002367435	SEJAL /Chunni lal	7814568283	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202223002463669	ARJUN SINGH /KARAM CHAND	9816369595	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
0	HP202223002565953	SUHANI /SOHAN LAL	9646242574	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
1	HP202324000161127	Sheenam /SURENDER SINGH	9015472456	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	HP202324000170845	Nikhil Dhiman /RAMESH CHAND	7876169242	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	HP202324000171607	Muskan /HARMINDER	8699081534	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	HP202324000207817	Kajal /TILAK RAJ	8544786838	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	HP202324000228464	Priya Devi /TARSEM LAL	8894924505	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	HP202324000228632	Manisha /TARSEM LAL	8894924505	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	HP202324000228997	Vanshita /PREM LAL	8628877457	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	HP202324000237666	Reena Devi /RAMESH CHAND	8091282290	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	HP202324000237924	Janvi /SATVINDER PAL	6230797358	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
:0	HP202324000243766	Naveen Katnoria / MANOHAR LAL	8091004937	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
:1	HP202324000287361	Sahil Singh /CHAIN SINGH	7876790697	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	HP202324000380577	Shveta Kumari /DARSHAN LAL	8968992201	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	HP202324000625714	Amrita /PARSHOTAM KUMAR	8198872008	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
24	JK202324000503107	Abhey Kumar /YASH PAUL	9697110064	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
25	JK202324001951516	Kiran Bala /Sardari Lal	9797550130	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
26	PB202223001325985	YUVRAJ BHALLA /Vikas Bhalla	9592168726	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
	HP202425000747369	Chander Prabha / JAGDISH SINGH	9816135059	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202425000815397	Lucky Kumar / MANGAL DASS	7876714759	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202425000819548	Anshika / ANGREJ SINGH	9805662268	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202425000820906	Preeti Devi / CHAINO RAM	7876821051	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202425000822216	Komal Dhiman / RAVI KUMAR	7807162105	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202425000834003	MEHAK / SURESH KUMAR	9816762093	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202425000914568	Robin Singh / PREM LAL	8627839096	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202425000935935	KUNAL BADGAL / NARINDER KUMAR	7087703765	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202425000972376	Chetan Kalotra / SURINDER KUMAR	8628066166	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
)	HP202425000973824	Ayush Badgal / NARINDER KUMAR	8054285163	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
I	HP202425000977435	Keshav Kumar / JAGDEV SINGH	7876072074	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	HP202425001109959	BHARTI / dharam pal	7807034988	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	HP202425001142245	Tamanna Dhiman / BALWANT SINGH	8894308329	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application withdrawn by Student
1	HP202425001691856	Chahat / Ravinder Kumar	8219555298	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	HP202425001944958	Vansh / kehar singh	7876265535	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	JK202425000801128	Payal Devi / RAKESH KUMAR	9906297980	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	JK202425000936442	Prito Devi / ASHOK KUMAR	7006573597	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Application withdrawn by Student
3	JK202425001149509	Rahul Bharti / MAKHAN LAL	6006988347	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Application withdrawn by Student
)	JK202425001150828	MEENU BALA / ASHOK KUMAR	9541412927	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1